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BEER & CIDER

DRAFT

Tennents

Guinness

Menabrea

Camden Pale Ale

Orchard Pig Reveller Cider
Ossian Ale

BrewToon Scurry Island IPA

BOTTLED

Peroni

Corona

Brewdog Punk IPA

Brew Toon IPA Can

Magners

Lost Cider, Red Berries and Lime
Lost Cider, Dark Berries

GIN

Gordon’s London Dry Gin
Tanqueray Original
Tanqueray No. 10
Bombay Sapphire

Martin Miller

Esker Original

Esker Valencian Orange
Esker Scottish Raspberry
Brockmans

Caorunn

Hendricks

Isle of Harris

Porters

Rock Rose

Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

PRICE
£5.80
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.60
£6.00
£6.00

PRICE
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

PRICE
£6.00
£5.00
£7.00
£5.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00



VODKA

PRICE
Smirnoff Red Label Vodka £5.00
Absolut Blue £5.00
Absolut Vanilla £5.00
Absolut Raspberri £5.00
Esker Vodka £6.00
Belvedere £6.00
Grey Goose £6.00

RUM

PRICE
Bacardi White Rum £5.00
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum £5.00
OvVD £5.00
Havana 7 £6.00
Appleton Estate Signature £5.00
Appleton Estate 12 year £5.00

BRANDY/CGLNAV

PRICE
Courvoisier VS £6.00
Remy Martin VSOP £7.00
Remy Martin XO £15.00
Martell VS £5.00
Xante Pear Cognac £6.00
Pisco £6.00

SCTTiISH WHISKY

PRICE
Balvenie Doublewood 12 year £10.00
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 year £12.00
Bowmore 12 year £14.00
Dalmore 12 year £10.00
Dalmore Cigar Malt £15.00
Famous Grouse £4.00
Glenfiddich 12 year £10.00
Glenmorangie 12 year £10.00
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14 year £14.00
Glenmorangie Signet £22.00
Highland Park 12 year £10.00
Laphroaig 10 year £10.00
Lagavulin 16 year £12.00
Macallan 12 year £14.00
Macallan 18 year £42.00
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BOURBON/ WWORLD \¥/HISKIES

PRICE
Jack Daniels £5.00
Woodford Reserve £6.00
Maker’s Mark £6.00
Southern Comfort £5.00
Jameson £5.00

TEQUIIA

PRICE
Patron Silver £7.00
Patron Reposado £7.00
Patron Anejo £7.00

LQUEURS

PRICE
Aperol £5.00
Bailey’s £5.00
Campari £5.00
Disaronno £6.00
Drambuie £6.00
Frangelico £6.00
Jagermeister £6.00
Limoncello Di Capri L'Originale £6.00
Tequila Rose £5.00
Patron XO Café £7.00

CHAMPAGNE

PRICE
Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale Brut £80.00
Joseph Perrier Brut Rose Non-Vintage £80.00
Prosecco Il Fresco £40.00
Extra Dry Millesimato, Villa Sandi
Prosecco Rose Il Fresco £40.00

Millesimato, Villa Sandi
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ALCGHOL FREE

BOTTLED BEER
Peroni Gluten Free
Peroni 0%
Guinness Zero
Menabrea Zero

Erdinger Zero

CIDER
Kopparberg Alcohol-Free Mixed Fruits
Kopparberg Alcohol-Free Strawberry and Lime

WINE

Noughty Sparkling Rose, Spain

Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay

Noughty Chenin Chardonnay, South Africa
Noughty Syrah, South Africa

PRICE
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

PRICE
£5.00
£5.00

PRICE
£7.22
£7.00
£7.05
£7.05



ToNICS

PRICE
Fever-Tree Tonic £3.00
Fever-Tree Light Tonic £3.00
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic £3.00
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic £3.00

SOFT DRINKS

PRICE
Fever-Tree Lemonade £3.00
Fever-Tree Soda £3.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale £3.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer £3.00
Coca Cola £3.30
Diet Coke £3.30
Coke Zero £3.30
Fanta Orange £3.30
Irn Bru £3.30
Irn Bru Sugar Free £3.30
Appletiser £3.30
Schweppes Bitter Lemon £3.00
J20 Orange and Passionfruit £3.00
J20 Apple and Raspberry £3.00
Red Bull £4.00

FRUVIT JUICE & GRDIAL

PRICE
Princes Apple Juice £3.00
Princes Orange Juice £3.00
Princes Pineapple Juice £3.00
Princes Cranberry Juice £3.00
Schweppes Lime Cordial £1.00
Schweppes Blackcurrant Cordial £1.00
Britvic Orange Cordial £1.00
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