

## BEER & CIDER

DRAFT	PRICE
Tennents	£5.80
Guinness	£6.00
Menabrea	£6.00
Camden Pale Ale	£6.00
Orchard Pig Reveller Cider	£5.60
Ossian Ale	£6.00
BrewToon Scurry Island IPA	£6.00
BOTTLED	PRICE
Peroni	£5.00
Corona	£5.00
Brewdog Punk IPA	£5.00
Brew Toon IPA Can	£5.00
Magners	£5.00
Lost Cider, Red Berries and Lime	£5.00
Lost Cider, Dark Berries	£5.00

#### GIN

	PRICE
Gordon's London Dry Gin	£6.00
Tanqueray Original	£5.00
Tanqueray No. 10	£7.00
Bombay Sapphire	£5.00
Martin Miller	£6.00
Esker Original	£7.00
Esker Valencian Orange	£7.00
Esker Scottish Raspberry	£7.00
Brockmans	£6.00
Caorunn	£6.00
Hendricks	£6.00
Isle of Harris	£6.00
Porters	£5.00
Rock Rose	£6.00
Whitley Neill Raspberry	£5.00
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.00



#### VODKA

	PRICE
Smirnoff Red Label Vodka	£5.00
Absolut Blue	£5.00
Absolut Vanilla	£5.00
Absolut Raspberri	£5.00
Esker Vodka	£6.00
Belvedere	£6.00
Grey Goose	£6.00

#### RUM

PRICE
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00

# BRANDY/COGNAV

	PRICE
Courvoisier VS	£6.00
Remy Martin VSOP	£7.00
Remy Martin XO	£15.00
Martell VS	£5.00
Xante Pear Cognac	£6.00
Pisco	£6.00

#### S@TTISH WHISKY

	PRICE
Balvenie Doublewood 12 year	£10.00
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 year	£12.00
Bowmore 12 year	£14.00
Dalmore 12 year	£10.00
Dalmore Cigar Malt	£15.00
Famous Grouse	£4.00
Glenfiddich 12 year	£10.00
Glenmorangie 12 year	£10.00
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14 year	£14.00
Glenmorangie Signet	£22.00
Highland Park 12 year	£10.00
Laphroaig 10 year	£10.00
Lagavulin 16 year	£12.00
Macallan 12 year	£14.00
Macallan 18 year	£42.00



# **BOURBON/ WORLD WHISK!ES**

	PRICE
Jack Daniels	£5.00
Woodford Reserve	£6.00
Maker's Mark	£6.00
Southern Comfort	£5.00
Jameson	£5.00

## **TEQUILA**

	PRICE
Patron Silver	£7.00
Patron Reposado	£7.00
Patron Anejo	£7.00

# **LQUEURS**

	PRICE
Aperol	£5.00
Bailey's	£5.00
Campari	£5.00
Disaronno	£6.00
Drambuie	£6.00
Frangelico	£6.00
Jagermeister	£6.00
Limoncello Di Capri L'Originale	£6.00
Tequila Rose	£5.00
Patron XO Café	£7.00

#### **CHAMPAGNE**

	DDICE
	PRICE
Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale Brut	280.00
Joseph Perrier Brut Rose Non-Vintage	00.083
Prosecco II Fresco	£40.00
Extra Dry Millesimato, Villa Sandi	
Prosecco Rose II Fresco	£40.00
Millesimato, Villa Sandi	



# AL@HOL FREE

BOTTLED BEER Peroni Gluten Free	PRICE £5.00
Peroni 0%	£5.00
Guinness Zero	£5.00
Menabrea Zero	£5.00
Erdinger Zero	£5.00
CIDER	PRICE
Kopparberg Alcohol-Free Mixed Fruits	£5.00
Kopparberg Alcohol-Free Strawberry and Lime	£5.00
WINE	PRICE
Noughty Sparkling Rose, Spain	£7.22
Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay	£7.00
Noughty Chenin Chardonnay, South Africa	£7.05
Noughty Syrah, South Africa	£7.05



## TONICS

	PRICE
Fever-Tree Tonic	£3.00
Fever-Tree Light Tonic	£3.00
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£3.00
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	£3.00

## SOFT DRINKS

	PRICE
Fever-Tree Lemonade	£3.00
Fever-Tree Soda	£3.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£3.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£3.00
Coca Cola	£3.30
Diet Coke	£3.30
Coke Zero	£3.30
Fanta Orange	£3.30
Irn Bru	£3.30
Irn Bru Sugar Free	£3.30
Appletiser	£3.30
Schweppes Bitter Lemon	£3.00
J2O Orange and Passionfruit	£3.00
J2O Apple and Raspberry	£3.00
Red Bull	£4.00

# FRUIT JUICE & @RDIAL

	PRICE
Princes Apple Juice	£3.00
Princes Orange Juice	£3.00
Princes Pineapple Juice	£3.00
Princes Cranberry Juice	£3.00
Schweppes Lime Cordial	£1.00
Schweppes Blackcurrant Cordial	£1.00
Britvic Orange Cordial	£1.00



